Two and one-half (2.5) stories, and not to exceed thirty-six feet (36'), for the main 

buildinglhouse. 
2.  One story for other accessory buildings, including detached garage, garden shed, gazebo, 

etc. 
3.  Other requirements (see Section 38). 

15.4 AREA REGULATIONS: 

A.  Size of Lots: 
I.  Minimum Lot Area - Sixty four thousand (64,000) square feet 
2.  Minimum Lot Width - One hundred fifty feet (150') 
3.  Minimum Lot Depth - One hundred fifty feet (150 ') 

B.  Size of Yards: 
1.  Minimum Front Yard - Forty feet (40 ' ) 
2.  Minimum Side Yard - Fifteen feet (15') for interior side yard;

[...]

only unless the lot configuration renders this infeasible in which case the garage face shall 
be located a minimum of four feet (4') behind the front facade of the house. 

3.  Other - See Section 33, Off-Street Parking and Loading Regulations. 

I.  Minimum Floor Area per DweJling Unit - Two thousand Six Hundred (2,600) square feet 
of air-conditioned floor area. 

2.  Minimum Exterior Construction Standards - A minimum of two different types of masoruy 
materials (minimum ratio between two materials is 90% primary material with 10% accent) 
shall be used in combination on the front fac;:ade otherwise regulations in accordance with

[...]

for accessory buildings, including, but not limited to a detached garage, garden shed, 
gazebo, etc. 

3.  Other requirements (see Section 38). 

17.4 AREA REGULATIONS: 

A.  Size of Lots : 
1.  Minimum Lot Area - Ten thousand (10,000) square feet 
2.  Minimum Lot Width - Eighty feet (80') 
3.  Minimum Lot Depth - One hundred twenty-five feet (125') 

B.  Size of Yards: 
I.  Minimum Front Yard - Thirty feet (30') 
2.  Minimum Side Yard - Eight feet (8') for interior side yard; fifteen feet (15') for a non­

key comer lot on a street; thirty feet (30') for a key comer lot on a street. 
3.  Minimum Rear Yard - Twenty-five feet (25') for the main building and any accessory

[...]

One story with a maximum height of 14 Y:1 feet, measured at the highest point of the roof, 

for accessory buildings, including, but not limited to a detached garage, garden shed, 
gazebo, etc. 

3.  Other requirements (see Section 38). 

18.4 AREA REGULATIONS: 

A.  Size of Lots: 
1.  Minimum Lot Area - Seven thousand and five hundred (7,500) square feet 
2.  Minimum Lot Width - SeveFkty Seventy-five feet (+Q.!-75") 
3.  Minimum Lot Depth - One hundred feet (100') 

B.  Size of Yards: 
1.  Minimum Front Yard - Twenty-five feet (25') 
2.  Minimum Side Yard - Seven feet (7') for interior side yard;

[...]

Specific Criteria for Usable Open Space - Areas provided as usable open space shall meet 
the following criteria: 

1.  All Townhome residential lots must be located within six hundred feet (600') of a usable 
open space area as measured along a street. The Planning and Zoning Commission may 
increase this distance to one thousand two hundred feet (1,200') if the shape of the 
subdivision is irregular or if existing trees/vegetation on the site can be preserved by 
increasing the distance. 

2.  Individual usable open space areas shall be at least twenty thousand (20,000) square feet 
in size. Useable open space must be a minimwn of fifty feet (50') wide, and must have no

[...]

LOT AREA - The total area, measured on a horizontal plane, included within lot lines. 

134. LOT, CORNER - A lot which has at least two adjacent sides abutting for their full lengths upon 
a street, provided that the interior angle at the intersection of such two sides is less than one 
hundred thirty-five degrees (135°). (See Illustration 38-1). 

135. LOT DEPTH - The mean horizontal distance between the front and rear lot lines. (See 
Illustration 38-7). 

136. LOT, DOUBLE FRONT AGE - A lot having frontage upon two (2) non-intersecting streets, as 
distinguished from a comer lot.